

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12016/2010

SHIPPING CORP.OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EDWARD SWALIN D'CUNHA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
prayer for interim relief )

Date: 28/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Farrukh Rasheed,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta I,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is submitted by the Ld. counsel for the petitioner  
that dasti notice in relation to respondent 2 is not given  
to him. Office to issue notice at the earliest, if not  
issued earlier. Await return of notice. File proof of  
dasti as a last chance.

List the matter on 14.7.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar